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Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

Gold Town Summer Nats 2014

Super Comp Bike - 3 - Closest to Index - Round 7

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1
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SCB137
SCB3
SCB4

SCB31
SCB69
SCB107
SCB62

Name
OSTLUND EMIL

NILSSON THOMAS
SVENSSON PETER
OLSSON TAGE
OLSEN MALIN RIISE
JONSSON TOMAS
NILSSON JAN

Time

11:29:10
11:31:21
17:03:28
19:21:38
13:21:56
17:01:50
17:01:.07

Round RT
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0.504
0.698
0.537
0.551
0.599
0.780
0.574

Dial
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

ET
8.512

8.562
8.664
8.719
8.860
9.356
9.570

KM/H
257.00

262.32
266.47
254.61
268.81
246.93
238.32
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